
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   UC Santa Barbara 282  279       561  -15 
T1  2   Cal Poly  282  285       567  -9 
4  T3   CSU - Northridge 284  285       569  -7 

T1  T3   Long Beach State 282  287       569  -7 
8  5   CSU - Fullerton 300  280       580  +4 

T6  6   UC Irvine 292  289       581  +5 
T6  7   UC Davis 292  291       583  +7 
5  8   UC Riverside 288  300       588  +12 
9  9   Hawaii 301  292       593  +17 
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Big West Men's Championship
Sandpiper G.C.

Santa Barbara, CA 
Black tees , Black tees and Black tees 

Dates: May 01 - May 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Felix Mory  CSU - Northridge  68  68       136  -8   
T10 2   Joe Fryer  Long Beach State  71  66       137  -7   
T2 3   Nick Swanson  UC Santa Barbara  69  69       138  -6   
T5 4   Brandon Bauman  UC Santa Barbara  70  69       139  -5   
T10 5   Zach Smith  UC Santa Barbara  71  69       140  -4   
T2 6   Cole Nygren  Cal Poly  69  72       141  -3   
T37 T7   Matt Murphy  CSU - Fullerton  77  65       142  -2   
T5 T7   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  70  72       142  -2   
T24 T7   Grady Smith  Cal Poly  73  69       142  -2   
T10 T7   Andres Gonzalez  Long Beach State  71  71       142  -2   
T2 T7   Jimmy Castles  Cal Poly  69  73       142  -2   
T10 T12   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  71  72       143  -1   
T17 T12   Matt Wilson  CSU - Fullerton  72  71       143  -1   
T5 T12   Patrick Pockels  Long Beach State  70  73       143  -1   
T29 T15   Tavit Garabedian  CSU - Northridge  74  70       144  E   
T17 T15   Nicolas Noya  UC Davis  72  72       144  E   
T17 T15   Bryan Shin  UC Irvine  72  72       144  E   
T17 T15   Brett Bennett  UC Santa Barbara  72  72       144  E   
T24 T15   Jesse Yap  Cal Poly  73  71       144  E   
T17 T20   Sam Engel  CSU - Northridge  72  73       145  +1   
T5 T20   Matt Lutz  UC Riverside  70  75       145  +1   
T29 T20   David Kim  UC Irvine  74  71       145  +1   
T17 T20   Evan Knight  UC Davis  72  73       145  +1   
T33 T20   Mark Cobey  CSU - Fullerton  75  70       145  +1   
T17 T25   Sam Gillis  UC Riverside  72  74       146  +2   
T10 T25   Tomas Skajem  CSU - Northridge  71  75       146  +2   
T24 T25   Jonathan Young  UC Irvine  73  73       146  +2   
T24 T25   Ryan O'Connor  UC Irvine  73  73       146  +2   
T10 T25   Justin De Los Santos  Cal Poly  71  75       146  +2   
T24 T30   Trym Falch  CSU - Northridge  73  74       147  +3   
T29 T30   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon  Hawaii  74  73       147  +3   
T29 T30   Willy Moffly  UC Santa Barbara  74  73       147  +3   
T5 T30   Kymer Li  Long Beach State  70  77       147  +3   
T10 34   Andrew Spilman  UC Riverside  71  77       148  +4   
T37 T35   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  77  74       151  +7   
T37 T35   Ty Stites  CSU - Fullerton  77  74       151  +7   
T35 T35   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  76  75       151  +7   
T42 T38   Taiga Iwasa  Hawaii  79  73       152  +8   
T35 T38   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  76  76       152  +8   
41 T38   Brandon Baumgarten  UC Davis  78  74       152  +8   

T42 T41   Michael Wong  UC Riverside  79  74       153  +9   
T33 T41   Pachara Sakulyong  UC Riverside  75  78       153  +9   
44 T43   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  80  79       159  +15   
45 T43   Matt Robinson  UC Davis  82  77       159  +15   

T37 45   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  77  85       162  +18 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 UC Santa Barbara 282 279 561

3 Nick Swanson (5) 69 69 138

4 Brandon Bauman (2) 70 69 139

5 Zach Smith (1) 71 69 140

T15 Brett Bennett (3) 72 72 144

T30 Willy Moffly (4) 74 73 147

2 Cal Poly 282 285 567

6 Cole Nygren (2) 69 72 141

T7 Jimmy Castles (4) 69 73 142

T7 Grady Smith (5) 73 69 142

T15 Jesse Yap (3) 73 71 144

T25 Justin De Los Santos (1) 71 75 146

T3 CSU - Northridge 284 285 569

1 Felix Mory (1) 68 68 136

T15 Tavit Garabedian (3) 74 70 144

T20 Sam Engel (2) 72 73 145

T25 Tomas Skajem (5) 71 75 146

T30 Trym Falch (4) 73 74 147

T3 Long Beach State 282 287 569

2 Joe Fryer (1) 71 66 137

T7 Andres Gonzalez (5) 71 71 142

T12 Patrick Pockels (3) 70 73 143

T30 Kymer Li (2) 70 77 147

45 Hunter Reed (4) 77 85 162

5 CSU - Fullerton 300 280 580

T7 Matt Murphy (5) 77 65 142

T12 Matt Wilson (1) 72 71 143

T20 Mark Cobey (3) 75 70 145

T35 Ty Stites (2) 77 74 151

T35 Michael Sharkey (4) 76 75 151

6 UC Irvine 292 289 581

T15 Bryan Shin (2) 72 72 144

T20 David Kim (1) 74 71 145

T25 Ryan O'Connor (3) 73 73 146

T25 Jonathan Young (4) 73 73 146

T38 Jonathan Kang (5) 76 76 152

7 UC Davis 292 291 583

T7 Ben Corfee (1) 70 72 142

T15 Nicolas Noya (5) 72 72 144

T20 Evan Knight (3) 72 73 145

T38 Brandon Baumgarten (2) 78 74 152

T43 Matt Robinson (4) 82 77 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 UC Riverside 288 300 588

T20 Matt Lutz (4) 70 75 145

T25 Sam Gillis (1) 72 74 146

34 Andrew Spilman (2) 71 77 148

T41 Michael Wong (3) 79 74 153

T41 Pachara Sakulyong (5) 75 78 153

9 Hawaii 301 292 593

T12 Cameron Kaneko (2) 71 72 143

T30 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (4) 74 73 147

T35 Justin Tokioka (1) 77 74 151

T38 Taiga Iwasa (3) 79 73 152

T43 Samuel Schwartz (5) 80 79 159
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